
MAHARASHTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

NAGPUR METRO RAIL PROJECT

Date:21.05.2024
CorrigendumJll

Name of Work: "Design, Supply, lnstallation, Testing & Commissioning of Telecommunication

System for Nagpur Metro Rail Project Phase-2".

Tender No: - N2-038/TL-01/2024 Dated: 07.03.2024 & Conigendum-l daled 22.03.2O24

The events of NIT of this tender are being re-scheduled as per table l below:

Table-l

A"g
rement

Maha-Metro, Nagpur

From 1600 Hrs of
24 06.2024 flt 12.08.20241

From 1600 Hrs of
22.05.2024 fll 08.07 .2024

At 1 100 Hrs on 12.07 .20242.
Date of Pre-bid

meeting
At 1100 Hrs on 11.06.2024

Online submission between
1 1 . 00 H rs on 24 .07 .2024

and 16.00 Hrs. on
12.08.2024 on

https://mahatenders. gov. in

Date & Time of
submission of

tender

Online submission between
11 .00 Hrs on 24.06.2024

and 16.00 Hrs. on
08.07 .2024 on

https://mahatenders. gov. in

At 16:30 Hrs on
08.07.2024.

At 16:30 Hrs on
12.O4.2024.4.

Date & Time of
opening of

Technical Bid

20.08.20245.
Last date of

EMD/ Bid
Security

15.07.2024

RAlto

ot

NAGPUR METRO

Sr.no. Event As per Corrigendum-ll Revised as

Document on
Sale

3.


